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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Adam
Kelly
Jayk
Derek
Christine
Wayne
Matthew
Matt
Tony
Ann
Mariah
Jonathan
Bryan
Matthew
Sean
Andrew
Phil
Dennis
Rachael
Kelley
Megan
Erika
Mike
Brandi
Donovan
David
Kyle
Lynette
Vince
Dean
David

Wilcox
Lance
Reynolds
Call
Kollar
Rancourt
Tock
Hagen
Huff
Trason
Crump
Seiber
Toll
Burrell
Olson
Hanson
Nimmo
Aslett
Bazzett
Koehler
Dell
Holland
James
Bolli
Jenkins
Barrett
Pease
Vanschoiack
Romney
Gavan
Peterson

Place
Bib Masters
301
300 1
304
307
321
302 2
303
308 3
306 4
353 1
325
309
315 5
305
314
311
312 6
316 7
326
324 DNF
322 DNF
998 DNS
313 DNS
323
310
318 DNF
317
320 DNF
319 DNF
327 DNF
999 DNS

IMTUF 2013
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div

PROUOWNNARRPWONRRPRPLONRR

N

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

9/1/2013

Place
Gender

[
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender
M

TSI TZIZIZITNZEnTTTTTnEZIZIZIZITITIZSZZIZITNESLSL

Chip Time
23:52:58.600
25:35:56.600
25:39:46.600
29:24:43.600
29:37:00.600
29:45:34.600
29:45:34.600
29:46:10.000
30:35:05.600
33:24:55.600
33:28:44.600
33:31:54.600
33:34:02.600
33:47:19.600
33:57:23.600
34:09:15.600
34:46:40.600
35:27:49.600
35:36:01.600

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
23:52:58.600
25:35:56.600
25:39:46.600
29:24:43.600
29:37:00.600
29:45:34.600
29:45:34.600
29:46:10.000
30:35:05.600
33:24:55.600
33:28:44.600
33:31:54.600
33:34:02.600
33:47:19.600
33:57:23.600
34:09:15.600
34:46:40.600
35:27:49.600
35:36:01.600

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Adam
Kelly
Jayk
Derek
Wayne
Matthew
Matt
Tony
Jonathan
Bryan
Matthew
Sean
Andrew
Phil
Dennis
Mike
Donovan
David
Kyle
Vince
Dean
David

Wilcox
Lance
Reynolds
Call
Rancourt
Tock
Hagen
Huff
Seiber
Toll
Burrell
Olson
Hanson
Nimmo
Aslett
James
Jenkins
Barrett
Pease
Romney
Gavan
Peterson

Place
Bib Masters
301
300 1
304
307
302 2
303
308 3
306 4
309
315 5
305
314
311
312 6
316 7
313 DNS
310
318 DNF
317
319 DNF
327 DNF
999 DNS

IMTUF 2013
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
9/1/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE
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DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
23:52:58.600
25:35:56.600
25:39:46.600
29:24:43.600
29:45:34.600
29:45:34.600
29:46:10.000
30:35:05.600
33:31:54.600
33:34:02.600
33:47:19.600
33:57:23.600
34:09:15.600
34:46:40.600
35:27:49.600

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
23:52:58.600
25:35:56.600
25:39:46.600
29:24:43.600
29:45:34.600
29:45:34.600
29:46:10.000
30:35:05.600
33:31:54.600
33:34:02.600
33:47:19.600
33:57:23.600
34:09:15.600
34:46:40.600
35:27:49.600

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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19
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Christine
Ann
Mariah
Rachael
Kelley
Megan
Erika
Brandi
Lynette

Kollar
Trason
Crump
Bazzett
Koehler
Dell
Holland
Bolli

321
353
325
326

1

IMTUF 2013
100 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
1 Age 20-29
1 Age50-59
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29

324
322
998
323

Vanschoiack 320

DNF
DNF
DNS

DNF

DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49

9/1/2013

Place
Gender

Gender
F

MM T T T T

Chip Time

Gun Time

29:37:00.600 29:37:00.600
33:24:55.600 33:24:55.600
33:28:44.600 33:28:44.600
35:36:01.600 35:36:01.600

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

WN -

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender First Name

=
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Christine
Rachael

Matthew
Matthew
Sean
Kyle

Mariah
Brandi

Adam
Jayk
Derek
Jonathan
Andrew
Donovan

Kelley
Megan
Erika
Lynette

Kelly
Matt
Tony
Phil
Mike
Vince
Dean
David

IMTUF 2013
100 Mile
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Kollar 321 5
Bazzett 326 19
Tock 303 7
Burrell 305 14
Olson 314 15
Pease 317 DNF
Crump 325 11
Bolli 323 DNF
Wilcox 301 1
Reynolds 304 3
Call 307 4
Seiber 309 12
Hanson 311 16
Jenkins 310 DNS
Koehler 324 DNF
Dell 322 DNF
Holland 998 DNS
Vanschoiack 320 DNF
Lance 300 2
Hagen 308 8
Huff 306 9
Nimmo 312 17
James 313 DNS
Romney 319 DNF
Gavan 327 DNF
Peterson 999 DNS

9/1/2013

Place

Masters Gender

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF

A WE

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS

Place

1
4

6
11
12

DNF

DNF

O b~ WPER

DNS

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF

O~NN

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS

Chip Time
29:37:00.600
35:36:01.600

29:45:34.600
33:47:19.600
33:57:23.600

00:00.000

33:28:44.600
00:00.000

23:52:58.600
25:39:46.600
29:24:43.600
33:31:54.600
34:09:15.600

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:35:56.600
29:46:10.000
30:35:05.600
34:46:40.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
29:37:00.600
35:36:01.600

29:45:34.600
33:47:19.600
33:57:23.600

00:00.000

33:28:44.600
00:00.000

23:52:58.600
25:39:46.600
29:24:43.600
33:31:54.600
34:09:15.600

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:35:56.600
29:46:10.000
30:35:05.600
34:46:40.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name Last Name

F

M
M
M

Ann
Wayne
Bryan
David

Dennis

IMTUF 2013

100 Mile

Group Results

Trason
Rancourt
Toll
Barrett

Aslett

Place
Bib OA Masters Gender

353
302
315
318

316

9/1/2013

10
6
13
DNF

18

Place

1

2

5
DNF

7

Place

2

5

10
DNF

15

Chip Time
33:24:55.600
29:45:34.600
33:34:02.600

00:00.000

35:27:49.600

Gun Time
33:24:55.600
29:45:34.600
33:34:02.600

00:00.000

35:27:49.600
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Place
OA
18

DNF
19

DNF
14

11
DNF
DNF

16
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNF

17
15
DNF
DNS

DNF
12

13
10
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dennis
David
Rachael
Brandi
Matthew
Derek
Mariah
Megan
Dean
Matt
Andrew
Erika
Tony
Mike
Donovan
Kelley
Christine
Kelly
Phil
Sean
Kyle
David
Wayne
Jayk
Vince
Jonathan
Matthew
Bryan
Ann
Lynette
Adam

Aslett
Barrett
Bazzett
Bolli
Burrell
Call
Crump
Dell
Gavan
Hagen
Hanson
Holland
Huff
James
Jenkins
Koehler
Kollar
Lance
Nimmo
Olson
Pease
Peterson
Rancourt
Reynolds
Romney
Seiber
Tock
Toll
Trason
Vanschoiack
Wilcox

Place
Bib Masters
316 7
318 DNF
326
323
305
307
325
322 DNF
327 DNF
308 3
311
998 DNS
306 4
313 DNS
310
324 DNF
321
300 1
312 6
314
317
999 DNS
302 2
304
319 DNF
309
303
315 5
353 1
320 DNF
301

IMTUF 2013
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place

Div
1
DNF
2
DNF

Division

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

9/1/2013

Place
Gender
15
DNF
4
DNF
11
4
3
DNF
DNF

13
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNF

DNF

Gender
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Chip Time
35:27:49.600
00:00.000
35:36:01.600
00:00.000
33:47:19.600
29:24:43.600
33:28:44.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:46:10.000
34:09:15.600
00:00.000
30:35:05.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:37:00.600
25:35:56.600
34:46:40.600
33:57:23.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:45:34.600
25:39:46.600
00:00.000
33:31:54.600
29:45:34.600
33:34:02.600
33:24:55.600
00:00.000
23:52:58.600

Gun Time
35:27:49.600
00:00.000
35:36:01.600
00:00.000
33:47:19.600
29:24:43.600
33:28:44.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:46:10.000
34:09:15.600
00:00.000
30:35:05.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:37:00.600
25:35:56.600
34:46:40.600
33:57:23.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:45:34.600
25:39:46.600
00:00.000
33:31:54.600
29:45:34.600
33:34:02.600
33:24:55.600
00:00.000
23:52:58.600
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